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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 37 60 9 38 68 9 45 24 47 40 80 1836

66 80 85 100 68 32 30 30 0 0 0 8 22 41 1

24 41 45 22 30 28 100 81 86 44 443 30 1

41 28 28 45 100 90 43 30 89 7 72 29 1

3.00

�
14

60
DIANE
WINTON

DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

25 95 30 41 60 40 66 66 72 0 0 0 62 38

18 30 45 26 43 9 41 24 29 41 50 41 1839

41 45 45 34 45 66 25 10 33 7 15030

66 30 43 60 62 36 26 60 22 9627
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99
TRUDI
MELLOR

DER

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 45 100 37 83 45 28 54 36 0 16 16 161 34 1

26 85 5 60 26 41 37 95 54 72 723 30

41 60 37 10 26 41 83 41 16224

121 24 45 66 45 41 41 28 37 21 24 0 81 43 1

2.21
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REBECCA
DEDMAN

DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 41 41 30 100 21 7 11 41 27 38 4433 2

55 60 55 81 53 45 58 35 21 0 3830

52 140 100 26 125 11 7 40 401 22 3

24 11 26 31 30 41 26 52 11 85 26 42 945

5.65
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72
SHARON
WINFIELD

DER

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 140 22 39 79 44 58 19 0 19 192 29 1

26 79 140 60 11 60 59 26 40 401 25 1

45 22 22 45 42 55 73 41 66 40 10 4033

81 45 41 38 26 44 85 41 55 13 24 8 82 35

2.80
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10
CLAIRE
SETTERFIELD

DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

40 42 41 21 60 65 60 43 59 30 4030

60 43 41 41 45 15 60 81 11524

26 41 9 41 45 160 105 25 15 18 0 16 161 34 2

66 55 43 45 85 60 59 31 0 10 23 2433

2.65
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15

08
JACKIE
SWEET

DER

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 60 60 15 43 60 45 26 13224

100 85 36 26 73 70 39 30 0 24 18 181 31 1

100 95 45 60 140 61 612 17 2

41 140 95 11 45 85 44 4021 1

70 60 85 55 45 24 43 31 48 0 14 0 261 37

4.80
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95
ALISON
DIBDEN

DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

40 85 55 80 81 68 52 40 402 23

41 60 60 45 9 140 40 58 28 0 18 233 1

83 180 85 40 81 3215 1+1

100 45 41 60 25 60 100 70 703 24 2

100 45 26 9 45 22 40 43 41 82 28 10 1036 1

6.20
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79
SARA
JUKES

DER

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 80 73 30 40 30 26 17 31 21 25 2833 1

22 38 40 45 60 60 123 41 32 10 30 302 32 1

92 60 13 30 26 17 100 91 40 16 16 162 32 1

45 81 30 40 24 69 45 60 33 7427

58 41 22 93 95 25 42 11 27 29 48 6 442

3.23
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14

45
WENDY
LAMB

DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

101 37 24 10 45 83 45 26 58 13 43 16 161 34 1

97 71 45 13 29 81 25 78 18 12 3230

57 29 22 133 43 30 57 73 0 25 24 833 1

97 57 45 19 31 57 41 45 109 1093 27 1

45 72 40 57 38 47 41 33 44 57 0 0 63 45

3.43
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59
DAWN
BUCKLEY

DER

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 100 22 60 100 55 44 20 202 23 3

41 100 85 100 84 47 28 12 4 41 25 2

13 60 30 41 68 41 85 26 59 38 32 0 836

60 41 45 140 62 47 25 33 4824 1

40 60 22 60 100 22 60 89 48 483 27 1

7.40
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14
SALLY
OLD

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset - Sally Old 18.14 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

30 22 45 22 81 81 26 19421

26 80 21 100 36 45 22 52 59 6027 1

60 55 11 28 60 132 45 58 34 14 0 4 41 34 1

41 94 78 45 30 60 117 0 36 361 25 1

60 41 26 28 45 60 45 22 17424

3.49

�
15

85
DEE
FENN

DER

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 Sets

1

 OP:  Derbyshire - Dawn Buckley 14.59 * 
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